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Institution

Public Universities

322
1864

University of Northern Colorado
SUNY at Binghamton

Private Universities

172

184
692
1184
1773
6416

Pepperdine University
University of La Verne
Benedictine University
Northeastern University
Fordham University
Wilmington University

Public 4yr Colleges

1881
6166
9119

CUNY College of Staten Island
Dalton State College
University of South Florida Sarasota-Manatee

Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges

91
147
180
199
207
373
473
599
652
667
683
789
944
1110
1776
1846
1962
2215
2237
2244
2287
2413
2867

John Brown University
Claremont McKenna College
Harvey Mudd College

Mills College

Occidental College
Quinnipiac University
Stetson University

Aurora University

Knox College

Monmouth College
Principia College

Wabash College

Asbury University
Stevenson University
Hamilton College

St Lawrence University
Mars Hill College
Willamette University
Bucknell University
Delaware Valley College
Moore College of Art and Design
Rhode Island School of Design
Whitman College

State

co
NY

CA
CA

MA
NY
DE

NY
GA
FL
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Institution

Catholic 4yr Colleges

354

362

976
1086
1152
1153
1573
1752
2285
2314
2347
2523
2648
2847
2974
5082
9108

Albertus Magnus College
Fairfield University

Saint Catharine College

Loyola University-Baltimore
College of the Holy Cross
College of Our Lady of the Elms
Creighton University

College of Mount Saint Vincent
Marywood University

Saint Joseph's University
Villanova University

Christian Brothers University
St. Mary's University

Gonzaga University

Saint Norbert College

Sacred Heart University

Ave Maria University

Other Religious 4yr Colleges

8
105
131
141
523
606
674
758
841
848
913
961
1245
1338
1413
1936
2049
2290
2349
2554
2562
2685
2786
2788
5052
5742
6615
6667

Huntingdon College

Williams Baptist College
California Baptist University
Chapman University
LaGrange College

Carthage College

North Central College

Goshen College

Luther College

Northwestern College-Orange City
McPherson College
Georgetown College

Alma College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Mississippi College

Campbell University

Bluffton University

Messiah College

Waynesburg University
Rhodes College

Union University

Trinity University

Eastern Mennonite University
Ferrum College

Simpson University

The Master's College and Seminary

Palm Beach Atlantic University-West Palm Beach

Corban University

State

CT
CcT
KY
MD
MA
MA
NE
NY
PA
PA
PA
TN
X
WA
Wi
CcT
FL

AL
AR
CA
CA
GA
Wi

IN
NY

KS
KY
Mi
MN
MS
NC
OH
PA
PA
N
TN
X
VA
VA
CA
CA

OR
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