

2016 College Senior Survey List of Participating Insittutions

ACE	Institution	State	ACE	Institution	State
Public (<u>Universities</u>		Catholic	4yr Colleges	
322	University of Northern Colorado	СО	354	Albertus Magnus College	CT
1864	SUNY at Binghamton	NY	362	Fairfield University	CT
			976	Saint Catharine College	KY
Private Universities			1086	Loyola University-Baltimore	MD
172	Pepperdine University	CA	1152	College of the Holy Cross	MA
184	University of La Verne	CA	1153	College of Our Lady of the Elms	MA
692	Benedictine University	IL	1573	Creighton University	NE
1184	Northeastern University	MA	1752	College of Mount Saint Vincent	NY
1773	Fordham University	NY	2285	Marywood University	PA
6416	Wilmington University	DE	2314	Saint Joseph's University	PA
			2347	Villanova University	PA
Public 4yr Colleges			2523	Christian Brothers University	TN
1881	CUNY College of Staten Island	NY	2648	St. Mary's University	TX
6166	Dalton State College	GA	2847	Gonzaga University	WA
9119	University of South Florida Sarasota-Manatee	FL	2974	Saint Norbert College	WI
			5082	Sacred Heart University	CT
			9108	Ave Maria University	FL
Nonsec	ctarian 4yr Colleges		Other Re	eligious 4yr Colleges	
91	John Brown University	AR	8	Huntingdon College	AL
147	Claremont McKenna College	CA	105	Williams Baptist College	AR
180	Harvey Mudd College	CA	131	California Baptist University	CA
199	Mills College	CA	141	Chapman University	CA
207	Occidental College	CA	523	LaGrange College	GA
373	Quinnipiac University	СТ	606	Carthage College	WI
473	Stetson University	FL	674	North Central College	IL
599	Aurora University	IL	758	Goshen College	IN
652	Knox College	IL	841	Luther College	NY
667	Monmouth College	IL	848	Northwestern College-Orange City	IA
683	Principia College	IL	913	McPherson College	KS
789	Wabash College	IN	961	Georgetown College	KY
944	Asbury University	KY	1245	Alma College	MI
1110	Stevenson University	MD	1338	Gustavus Adolphus College	MN
1776	Hamilton College	NY	1413	Mississippi College	MS
1846	St Lawrence University	NY	1936	Campbell University	NC
1962	Mars Hill College	NC	2049	Bluffton University	ОН
2215	Willamette University	OR	2290	Messiah College	PA
2237	Bucknell University	PA	2349	Waynesburg University	PA
2244	Delaware Valley College	PA	2554	Rhodes College	TN
2287	Moore College of Art and Design	PA	2562	Union University	TN
2413		RI	2685	Trinity University	TX
2867	-	WA	2786	Eastern Mennonite University	VA
			2788	Ferrum College	VA
			5052	Simpson University	CA
			5742	The Master's College and Seminary	CA
			6615	Palm Beach Atlantic University-West Palm Beach	FL